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VoltaTempoPilotoClas Modelo/ModeloCategoria

 21 KTM 450 SX 00:10:33,851OVER 40MARCOS CONHAQUE

 22 CRF 250F 00:10:38,687FORÇA NACIONALEDUARDO TUMMLER (BOCA)

 23 CRF 230 F 00:10:40,633230 LIGHTRICARDO THEISS

 24 YZ 250 00:10:41,633PROCARLOS GERVASI

 25 KTM 450 00:10:43,633OVER 35 ESPECIALEDERSON KUNZ /PERCEBES

 26 KTM 250 00:10:55,610ESPECIAL 250CCWESLEY FAGUNDES

 27 KXF 450 00:10:56,852PROREINALDO ISENSEE

 28 CRF 250F 00:10:57,258OVER 35 NACIONALDALVINO LOFFI

 39 KTM 450 00:11:01,406OVER 35 ESPECIALEDERSON KUNZ /PERCEBES

 210 BETA 390 00:11:04,243OVER 50VILSON PEZZINI (BANANA)

 211 CRF 230F 00:11:05,805230 ELITEEDUARDO LAURINDO

 212 CRF230 00:11:06,344230 ELITEBRYAN DELABENETA

 313 CRF 250F 00:11:08,711FORÇA NACIONALEDUARDO TUMMLER (BOCA)

 214 HONDA CRF 00:11:12,329FORÇA NACIONALJEAN CARLOS FERREIRA

 215 CRF 230 00:11:13,844230 LIGHTJEAN LUCAS BOSIO

 316 KXF 450 00:11:21,195PROREINALDO ISENSEE

 317 KTM 450 SX 00:11:22,140OVER 40MARCOS CONHAQUE

 218 KTM 350 00:11:23,578PROFRANCISCO R. C. FILHO

 319 CRF 250F 00:11:24,469OVER 35 NACIONALDALVINO LOFFI

 320 KTM 00:11:29,484PROCLAUDIO DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 321 YZ 250 00:11:29,562PROCARLOS GERVASI

 222 CRF 230F 00:11:31,899OVER 35 NACIONALEDUARDO LAUDELINO FERREIRA

 223 KX250F 00:11:32,711PROANDRE LUIS BENTO

 224 YZ 250F 00:11:32,946ESPECIAL 250CCMAICON DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 225 YZF450 00:11:34,274OVER 45MARCOS HERIBERT PLASTER ( TUTI)

 226 BROS 150 00:11:37,985NACIONAL LIGHTJONATHA LAURINDO

 227 CRF 230 00:11:39,484230 LIGHTALTAIR BALDO JÚNIOR

 228 CRF230 00:11:39,524230 LIGHTLUCAS MATEUS GARCIA

 229 CRF 230 00:11:40,609230 ELITELUIS FERNANDO (PILICO)

 230 CRF 230 00:11:40,664230 LIGHTPATRIKE ANDRÉ SCHEWINSKI

 231 CRF 250F 00:11:42,414FORÇA NACIONALMAYKON CORREIA

 232 FE 250 00:11:42,711OVER 35 ESPECIALJOÃO MARCELO MOCELIN

 233 CRF 250R 00:11:42,766ESPECIAL 250CCANDERSON  ECCHER

 234 CRF 450R 00:11:44,453PRORICARDO HERTEL

 235 CRF 250F 00:11:45,711FORÇA NACIONALJANDIR W DIAS

 236 CRF 250 F 00:11:47,648FORÇA NACIONALRODRIGO MAGNANI

 337 KTM 250 00:11:47,961ESPECIAL 250CCWESLEY FAGUNDES

 238 CRF250F 00:11:51,078OVER 35 NACIONALMARCIEL STEINER ( NENÉM)

 239  KX 250F 00:11:51,484ESPECIAL 250CCRAFAEL STOLF

 240 CRF 230 00:11:54,625230 LIGHTPEDRO HENRIQUE (BIGODE)

 341 YZF450 00:11:57,735OVER 45MARCOS HERIBERT PLASTER ( TUTI)

 242 CRF230 00:11:58,922230 LIGHTLINDOMAR BACK

 243 CRF230 00:12:01,328230 LIGHTGIAN CARLOS

 244 CRF 230 00:12:02,422230 ELITELEONARDO PROCÓPIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR

 245 BETA 250RR 00:12:02,766OVER 45SIDNEI GOETZINGER

 346 CRF230 00:12:05,493230 ELITEBRYAN DELABENETA

 347 CRF 250F 00:12:05,664FORÇA NACIONALJANDIR W DIAS

 248 KTM 450 00:12:06,907OVER 35 ESPECIALROMELITO JOSE GARGNIN

 349 BETA 390 00:12:08,703OVER 50VILSON PEZZINI (BANANA)

 350  KX 250F 00:12:09,196ESPECIAL 250CCRAFAEL STOLF

 251 CRF 250R 00:12:11,227ESPECIAL 250CCJONATHAN LUCAS EVANGELISTA ( MIKA )

 252 KX250 00:12:13,742OVER 40MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA (O CAGAO)

 253 KTM350 00:12:15,594OVER 40RODRIGO GUTIERRES

 254 CRF 250F 00:12:15,945FORÇA NACIONALDJONATA GONCALVES

 255 YZ 250 00:12:16,609ESPECIAL 250CCJAIRO R DA LUZ

 356 KTM 350 00:12:21,305PROFRANCISCO R. C. FILHO

 357 CRF 230F 00:12:21,313230 ELITEEDUARDO LAURINDO

 258 CRF 250 R 00:12:22,078ESPECIAL 250CCANDRE LEONARDO DE SOUZA

 259 CRF 230F 00:12:25,047230 LIGHTMARCOS VINÍCIUS CONHAQUE

 260 KTM 350 00:12:28,461OVER 35 ESPECIALGIOVANI FALÇÃO

 261 CRF 230 00:12:31,219230 ELITEFELIPE CRISTIANO LOURENÇO

 262 250 CRF 00:12:32,101OVER 35 ESPECIALJULIANO CHIESA

 363 KTM 450 00:12:34,429OVER 35 ESPECIALROMELITO JOSE GARGNIN

 264 YZ 250F 00:12:36,703ESPECIAL 250CCEDUARDO ZENDRON
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 365 CRF 230 00:12:38,617230 ELITELUIS FERNANDO (PILICO)

 266 SHERCO300 00:12:39,265PROLEONARDO TAMANINI

 367 CRF230 00:12:39,976230 LIGHTLINDOMAR BACK

 268 CRF250F 00:12:40,375OVER 50IVAIR POLETO

 269 KX 250 F 00:12:46,211ESPECIAL 250CCGABRIEL WLOCH

 270 CRF250F 00:12:48,781OVER 35 NACIONALJOSE MARCIO SZUTA

 271 CRF 250F 00:12:51,180OVER 35 NACIONALALDO BASTOS NETO

 272 XC 450 00:12:51,703OVER 35 ESPECIALDOUGLAS ALFREDO SCHRAMM

 273 CRF 230 00:12:54,359230 LIGHTBRUNO ROBERTO SCHMITT

 274 KXF 250 00:12:54,422OVER 40FERNANDO FLORENCIO

 375 KX250F 00:12:54,938PROANDRE LUIS BENTO

 376 HONDA CRF 00:12:55,961FORÇA NACIONALJEAN CARLOS FERREIRA

 377 YZ 250F 00:12:57,079ESPECIAL 250CCMAICON DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 378 CRF 250 F 00:12:58,875FORÇA NACIONALRODRIGO MAGNANI

 279 CRF-230 00:13:00,422230 ELITEJOAO VICTOR SANTANA

 280 CRF 250R 00:13:01,437ESPECIAL 250CCEDUARDO ZUCCHI

 281 EC 250 00:13:02,352OVER 40JAISON ELEUTERIO

 282 250 KTM 00:13:04,719OVER 35 ESPECIALEVANDRO DE JESUS MACHADO

 383 CRF 250R 00:13:12,039ESPECIAL 250CCANDERSON  ECCHER

 384 BETA 250RR 00:13:12,179OVER 45SIDNEI GOETZINGER

 285 CRF 230 00:13:13,524230 ELITEEDUARDO SCHMIDT

 286 CRF230 00:13:13,664OVER 35 NACIONALDAVI LAURENÇO JÚNIOR - GODO

 387 SHERCO300 00:13:15,656PROLEONARDO TAMANINI

 388 CRF 230F 00:13:17,453OVER 35 NACIONALEDUARDO LAUDELINO FERREIRA

 289 CRF250F 00:13:19,820OVER 35 NACIONALCARLOS ALEXANDRE CORREIA

 290 250 00:13:19,828OVER 40CHARLES BAUER

 291 SX 350 00:13:21,500PROJOEL ARCCE JUNIOR BARBA

 392 CRF 250F 00:13:22,453FORÇA NACIONALDJONATA GONCALVES

 393 CRF250F 00:13:22,930OVER 35 NACIONALMARCIEL STEINER ( NENÉM)

 294 CRF250F 00:13:23,055OVER 40DEAN CARLOS SCHENATO

 395 YZ 250F 00:13:25,414ESPECIAL 250CCEDUARDO ZENDRON

 296 CRF 150 00:13:26,797NACIONAL LIGHTCARLOS FRANCISCO MARTIM

 397 CRF 450 R 00:13:28,476PROGUSTAVO MENDONÇA LINK (MANO)

 298 KTM 00:13:29,469PROCLAUDIO DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 299 CRF250F 00:13:30,789OVER 35 NACIONALMARTIN GRAHL (TINGO )

 3100 KTM350 00:13:33,477OVER 40RODRIGO GUTIERRES

 2101 CRF 450 R 00:13:34,742PROGUSTAVO MENDONÇA LINK (MANO)

 2102 GAS GAS 00:13:36,594PROJEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO)

 3103 CRF 250R 00:13:37,453ESPECIAL 250CCJONATHAN LUCAS EVANGELISTA ( MIKA )

 2104 KTM 00:13:38,797OVER 45FABIANO OLTRAMARI

 3105 250 CRF 00:13:41,554OVER 35 ESPECIALJULIANO CHIESA

 3106 CRF 250 R 00:13:45,117ESPECIAL 250CCANDRE LEONARDO DE SOUZA

 3107 CRF 250F 00:13:45,609FORÇA NACIONALFILIPE RAMPELOTI

 2108 CRF230 00:13:45,625230 LIGHTRODRIGO BRAMBILA

 2109 CRF 250 F 00:13:46,773FORÇA NACIONALRYCHARD SCHWAB PEDROSO

 3110 GAS GAS 00:13:47,773PROJEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO)

 3111 KX250 00:13:49,820OVER 40MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA (O CAGAO)

 3112 YZ 250 00:13:50,578ESPECIAL 250CCJAIRO R DA LUZ

 2113 KTM 350 00:13:50,695OVER 50VALMOR GONCALVES

 2114 SHERCO SE-R 250 00:13:54,383OVER 40RAMIRO FESTUGATO

 2115 CRF 250R 00:13:54,851ESPECIAL 250CCRICARDO DOS SANTOS (NENEM)

 3116 KXF 250 00:13:56,312OVER 45FLÁVIO WERNKE

 2117 CRF230 00:13:59,805230 ELITECLEITON MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA

 2118 CRF 230 00:14:00,961230 LIGHTCAIKI EDUARDO PRIM

 2119 CRF 230 00:14:02,266230 ELITERAFAEL GETNERSKI LEITE

 2120 CRF250F 00:14:06,156OVER 35 NACIONALRAEL EVARISTO

 2121 KX 250 X 00:14:10,742OVER 45LUCIANO BOING

 3122 CRF 450R 00:14:12,242PRORICARDO HERTEL

 2123 KTM 350 00:14:16,437OVER 40PATRICK LUIS TRIDAPALLI

 3124 KXF 250 00:14:17,844OVER 40FERNANDO FLORENCIO

 2125 350 00:14:19,188OVER 45CLARI VARESCHINI JUNIOR

 3126 KX 250 F 00:14:21,656ESPECIAL 250CCGABRIEL WLOCH

 2127 YZ 00:14:23,008OVER 40EDEMIR BERG (GEMADA)

 2128 YZ 250F 00:14:24,109OVER 35 ESPECIALFERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI
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 3129 BROS 150 00:14:24,383NACIONAL LIGHTJONATHA LAURINDO

 3130 CRF230 00:14:33,219230 LIGHTLUCAS MATEUS GARCIA

 2131 230 00:14:34,203230 ELITEGUILHERME OSMAR FERREIRA

 3132 HUSENBERG 00:14:43,492OVER 50CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO

 3133 CRF 230 00:14:44,742230 ELITEFELIPE CRISTIANO LOURENÇO

 2134 CRF 230 00:14:47,843230 ELITEGEOVANE KRAUSE

 2135 CRF 250X 00:14:51,532ESPECIAL 250CCLUCAS BERNARDES SANTOS

 2136 CRF 250F 00:14:53,945FORÇA NACIONALFILIPE RAMPELOTI

 2137 KTM 350 00:14:57,321OVER 40GILIARGUES SOARES ALAGOANO

 2138 CRF230 00:14:58,398OVER 35 NACIONALALEX THIAGO JUSTI ( KBÇA )

 2139 CRF 230 00:14:58,906230 ELITELUIZ CARLOS TRIDAPALLI NETO

 2140 CRF 230 00:14:58,961OVER 50AMILTON DELUVINO

 2141 XRE 300/HO 00:15:05,899OVER 35 NACIONALJEAN ALTAMIRO MACHADO

 3142 KTM 350 00:15:06,140OVER 35 ESPECIALGIOVANI FALÇÃO

 3143 CRF 150 00:15:12,352NACIONAL LIGHTCARLOS FRANCISCO MARTIM

 2144 CRF230 00:15:13,719OVER 45DANIEL AIRTON DE JESUS

 3145 FE 250 00:15:16,102OVER 35 ESPECIALJOÃO MARCELO MOCELIN

 3146 CRF 250R 00:15:21,867ESPECIAL 250CCEDUARDO ZUCCHI

 2147 KTM 250 00:15:30,132ESPECIAL 250CCLUIS HENRIQUE GONÇALVES

 2148 KLX 450 00:15:33,828PROARIEL BOFF

 3149 250 KTM 00:15:35,375OVER 35 ESPECIALEVANDRO DE JESUS MACHADO

 2150 TE 250 00:15:46,320OVER 40JULIANO WALTER BRUNE

 3151 CRF230 00:15:49,625230 ELITECLEITON MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA

 3152 EC 250 00:15:50,539OVER 40JAISON ELEUTERIO

 2153 KXF  250 C 00:15:53,297OVER 40RAFAEL ZUCHI

 3154 XC 450 00:15:55,617OVER 35 ESPECIALDOUGLAS ALFREDO SCHRAMM

 3155 CRF230 00:16:00,906230 LIGHTGIAN CARLOS

 3156 CRF 230 00:16:04,039230 LIGHTALTAIR BALDO JÚNIOR

 2157 HUSENBERG 00:16:05,235OVER 50CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO

 2158 CRF 250 HM 00:16:09,422OVER 35 ESPECIALDIOGO RAFAEL REINECKE

 3159 CRF 230 00:16:09,601230 ELITELEONARDO PROCÓPIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR

 3160 CRF 230 F 00:16:15,836230 LIGHTRICARDO THEISS

 3161 CRF 250F 00:16:51,672FORÇA NACIONALMAYKON CORREIA

 2162 CRF230 00:16:53,930OVER 40PAULO ROBERTO ANDRADE

 2163 300 2TEMPO 00:16:54,125PRODIEGO SILVEIRA RAMOS

 3164 CRF250F 00:17:00,704OVER 35 NACIONALMARTIN GRAHL (TINGO )

 2165 MXF 250 00:17:05,328PROROBERTO PRADO JÚNIOR

 3166 350 00:17:07,359OVER 45CLARI VARESCHINI JUNIOR

 2167 CRF 250 00:17:22,695ESPECIAL 250CCGILVANI RIBEIRO (XAXO)

 3168 CRF250F 00:17:42,453OVER 50IVAIR POLETO

 2169 KTM 250 00:17:50,359OVER 40JEYSIEL MACHADO

 3170 CRF 250F 00:18:00,984OVER 35 NACIONALALDO BASTOS NETO

 3171 CRF 230 00:18:10,219230 ELITELUIZ CARLOS TRIDAPALLI NETO

 3172 KTM 00:18:11,602OVER 45FABIANO OLTRAMARI

 3173 KTM 350 00:18:15,234OVER 40PATRICK LUIS TRIDAPALLI

 2174 BROS150 00:18:30,344NACIONAL LIGHTMAICOM BORGES

 3175 CRF250F 00:18:39,891OVER 40DEAN CARLOS SCHENATO

 3176 CRF230 00:18:42,617OVER 35 NACIONALDAVI LAURENÇO JÚNIOR - GODO

 2177 KX 450 00:18:50,665OVER 35 ESPECIALVINICIO DA SILVA

 2178 KLX 450R 00:18:52,265OVER 50VALMOR BUSS FILHO

 3179 CRF 230 00:19:02,500230 LIGHTBRUNO ROBERTO SCHMITT

 2180 CRF 150 00:19:35,414NACIONAL LIGHTEDNAN CARLOS DE SOUZA

 2181 CRF250F 00:19:43,555FORÇA NACIONALGUSTAVO OSMAR DE OLIVEIRA

 3182 SX 350 00:19:46,352PROJOEL ARCCE JUNIOR BARBA

 3183 KTM 350 00:19:55,742OVER 40GILIARGUES SOARES ALAGOANO

 3184 CRF250F 00:20:22,399OVER 35 NACIONALCARLOS ALEXANDRE CORREIA

 2185 CRF 250F 00:20:24,617OVER 35 NACIONALEDNILSON METTE

 3186 CRF 250 00:20:27,461ESPECIAL 250CCGILVANI RIBEIRO (XAXO)

 3187 CRF 230F 00:20:36,282230 LIGHTMARCOS VINÍCIUS CONHAQUE

 3188 230 00:20:37,867230 ELITEGUILHERME OSMAR FERREIRA

 3189 CRF 230 00:20:41,117OVER 50AMILTON DELUVINO

 3190 YZ 250F 00:20:41,234OVER 35 ESPECIALFERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI

 3191 CRF-230 00:21:11,461230 ELITEJOAO VICTOR SANTANA

 2192 WR 250 F 00:22:31,609OVER 45EDEMEU LINHARES
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 3193 250 00:22:55,024OVER 40CHARLES BAUER

 3194 KTM 350 00:23:18,750OVER 50VALMOR GONCALVES

 2195 CRF 230 00:23:23,672OVER 50ELOIR EDSON MARCONATO

 2196 KTM350 00:23:59,633OVER 50EDSON CARLOS NOSCHANG

 2197 KX 250 00:24:23,055ESPECIAL 250CCRONIERI NICHELLATTI

 2198 XTZ 150 00:24:51,445NACIONAL LIGHTCRISTIANO FRANCA GOMES

 3199 300 2TEMPO 00:25:03,992PRODIEGO SILVEIRA RAMOS

 2200 CRF 230 00:25:17,258230 LIGHTLUIS FELIPE ASSIS DE OLIVEIRA

 3201 CRF 230 00:25:40,102230 LIGHTCAIKI EDUARDO PRIM

 3202 KX 250 X 00:25:57,492OVER 45LUCIANO BOING

 3203 KXF  250 C 00:29:27,945OVER 40RAFAEL ZUCHI

 3204 KTM 250 00:29:29,141OVER 40JEYSIEL MACHADO

 2205 KXF 250 00:30:00,000OVER 45FLÁVIO WERNKE

 2206 TS 250 00:30:00,000OVER 50XAVIER DE LEGARREA CANAS

 2207 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000OVER 50VLANDIMAR AMARAL

 2208 GÁS GAS 00:30:00,000OVER 50DALTON RAMOS DA CUNHA

 2209  SX-F 250 00:30:00,000OVER 45FÁBIO JOSÉ DEMÉTRIO (ZEQUINHA)

 2210 BETA RR390 00:30:00,000OVER 45LEONARDO PROCÓPIO DA SILVA

 2211 EXC-F 450 00:30:00,000OVER 45SIDNEI SIQUELA

 2212 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALJEAN CARLOS EVANGELISTA (CALINHO)

 2213 CRF 250 X 00:30:00,000OVER 45ERIVELTO TESTONI

 2214 HUSQ 350 00:30:00,000OVER 45MARCELO TILLMANN

 2215 WR 250 00:30:00,000OVER 40CLAUDINEI LADWIG

 2216 TORNADO 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALAMARILDO FERNANDO DA CONCEIÇÃO

 2217 KTM 250 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALJÚLIO CÉSAR DE SOUZA

 2218 KTM 450 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALDIEGO RAMON SCHNEIDER

 2219 SX 150 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCFELIPE LEGARREA

 2220 CRF 250 F 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALVAGNER MORAES

 2221 XRE 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALGILMAR THEISS

 2222 CRF250F 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALRAFAEL MOLINARI

 2223 CRF 230 F 00:30:00,000230 ELITEMARCOS DETANICO ( MION )

 2224 XR 200 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTEVERTON RAUTENBERG  (TON)

 2225 EC 250 00:30:00,000PROCYRO LUNARDON

 2226 CRF250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALJONATHAN FERNANDO DOS SANTOS

 2227 XTUDO 125 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTWALDECIR MONTEIRO

 2228 KXF250 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCWILLIAM JOÃO DE SOUZA

 2229 XR 250 TOR 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALLEIMAR  RODEL

 2230 CRF250X 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCARTÊMIO PAULUCI

 2231 BROS 150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTCRISTIAN CORADINI DE SOUZA

 2232 CRF250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALANDRE LUIS FARIAS

 2233 XR 200 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTLEANDRO FELICIANO

 2234 START 160 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTDANIEL COTA

 2235 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALBERNARDO SAMUEL SCHMITT (GAVETA)

 2236 TORNADO 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALGUSTAVO JACOB

 3237 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTJEAN LUCAS BOSIO

 3238 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTPATRIKE ANDRÉ SCHEWINSKI

 3239 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTPEDRO HENRIQUE (BIGODE)

 3240 CRF250F 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALJOSE MARCIO SZUTA

 3241 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITEEDUARDO SCHMIDT

 3242 CRF230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTRODRIGO BRAMBILA

 3243 CRF 250 F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALRYCHARD SCHWAB PEDROSO

 3244 SHERCO SE-R 250 00:30:00,000OVER 40RAMIRO FESTUGATO

 3245 CRF 250R 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCRICARDO DOS SANTOS (NENEM)

 3246 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITERAFAEL GETNERSKI LEITE

 3247 CRF250F 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALRAEL EVARISTO

 3248 YZ 00:30:00,000OVER 40EDEMIR BERG (GEMADA)

 3249 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITEGEOVANE KRAUSE

 3250 CRF 250X 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCLUCAS BERNARDES SANTOS

 3251 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALALEX THIAGO JUSTI ( KBÇA )

 3252 XRE 300/HO 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALJEAN ALTAMIRO MACHADO

 3253 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 45DANIEL AIRTON DE JESUS

 3254 KTM 250 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCLUIS HENRIQUE GONÇALVES

 3255 KLX 450 00:30:00,000PROARIEL BOFF

 3256 TE 250 00:30:00,000OVER 40JULIANO WALTER BRUNE
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 3257 CRF 250 HM 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALDIOGO RAFAEL REINECKE

 3258 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 40PAULO ROBERTO ANDRADE

 3259 MXF 250 00:30:00,000PROROBERTO PRADO JÚNIOR

 3260 BROS150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTMAICOM BORGES

 3261 KX 450 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALVINICIO DA SILVA

 3262 KLX 450R 00:30:00,000OVER 50VALMOR BUSS FILHO

 3263 CRF 150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTEDNAN CARLOS DE SOUZA

 3264 CRF250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALGUSTAVO OSMAR DE OLIVEIRA

 3265 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALEDNILSON METTE

 3266 WR 250 F 00:30:00,000OVER 45EDEMEU LINHARES

 3267 CRF 230 00:30:00,000OVER 50ELOIR EDSON MARCONATO

 3268 KTM350 00:30:00,000OVER 50EDSON CARLOS NOSCHANG

 3269 KX 250 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCRONIERI NICHELLATTI

 3270 XTZ 150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTCRISTIANO FRANCA GOMES

 3271 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTLUIS FELIPE ASSIS DE OLIVEIRA

 3272 TS 250 00:30:00,000OVER 50XAVIER DE LEGARREA CANAS

 3273 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000OVER 50VLANDIMAR AMARAL

 3274 GÁS GAS 00:30:00,000OVER 50DALTON RAMOS DA CUNHA

 3275  SX-F 250 00:30:00,000OVER 45FÁBIO JOSÉ DEMÉTRIO (ZEQUINHA)

 3276 BETA RR390 00:30:00,000OVER 45LEONARDO PROCÓPIO DA SILVA

 3277 EXC-F 450 00:30:00,000OVER 45SIDNEI SIQUELA

 3278 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALJEAN CARLOS EVANGELISTA (CALINHO)

 3279 CRF 250 X 00:30:00,000OVER 45ERIVELTO TESTONI

 3280 HUSQ 350 00:30:00,000OVER 45MARCELO TILLMANN

 3281 WR 250 00:30:00,000OVER 40CLAUDINEI LADWIG

 3282 TORNADO 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALAMARILDO FERNANDO DA CONCEIÇÃO

 3283 KTM 250 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALJÚLIO CÉSAR DE SOUZA

 3284 KTM 450 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALDIEGO RAMON SCHNEIDER

 3285 SX 150 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCFELIPE LEGARREA

 3286 CRF 250 F 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALVAGNER MORAES

 3287 XRE 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALGILMAR THEISS

 3288 CRF250F 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALRAFAEL MOLINARI

 3289 CRF 230 F 00:30:00,000230 ELITEMARCOS DETANICO ( MION )

 3290 XR 200 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTEVERTON RAUTENBERG  (TON)

 3291 EC 250 00:30:00,000PROCYRO LUNARDON

 3292 CRF250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALJONATHAN FERNANDO DOS SANTOS

 3293 XTUDO 125 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTWALDECIR MONTEIRO

 3294 KXF250 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCWILLIAM JOÃO DE SOUZA

 3295 XR 250 TOR 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALLEIMAR  RODEL

 3296 CRF250X 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCARTÊMIO PAULUCI

 3297 BROS 150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTCRISTIAN CORADINI DE SOUZA

 3298 CRF250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALANDRE LUIS FARIAS

 3299 XR 200 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTLEANDRO FELICIANO

 3300 START 160 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTDANIEL COTA

 3301 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALBERNARDO SAMUEL SCHMITT (GAVETA)

 3302 TORNADO 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALGUSTAVO JACOB


